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Description courte

Marque : ATLANTIC CHAUFFAGE & CHA
Fabricant : ATLANTIC CHAUFFAGE & CHA
Référence :ATL082159

sonde thermostat

Description

sonde thermostat
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Informations complémentaires

Quantité d'unité Prix

Marque

Ean13

Référence fabricant

Caractéristiques produit

Ean13

Fournisseur

Référence Odelec-Nollet

0.000000

ATLANTIC CHAUFFAGE & CHA

3410530821599

082159

Hauteur (cm)

Largeur (cm)

Profondeur (cm)

Poids (kg)

Volume (m3)

EAN

3410530821599

2,0000

24,0000

16,0000

0,0500

0,0010

3410530821599

ATLANTIC CHAUFFAGE & CHA

180005788
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